
Cod. 

Classe 

di 

Concors

Incl. 

Ris
Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio

A002  1 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A003  1 PARENTE                   ANDREA            106,25

A003  2 VITULLI                   MICHELE           38

A003  3 BERETTA                   SELENE            33,5

A003  4 PIGAZZINI                 ANDREA            26

A003  5 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A003  6 BITONTE                   RAFFAELE          0

A008  1 RIGAMONTI                 STEFANIA          128

A008  2 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            100,5

A008  3 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          86

A008  4 CONFALONIERI              WALTER            74

A008  5 DE BATTISTA               MARCO             60

A008  6 PEREGO                    DANIELA           55

A008  7 MAURI                     VERA              35

A008  8 BONFANTI                  CLAUDIO           33

A008  9 PIZZAGALLI                AZZURRA           33

A008  10 DI MILO                   ANTONIO           29,5

A008  11 SESANA                    MARIA CRISTINA    29

A008  12 DE CAPITANI               MARTINO           28,5

A008  13 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A008  14 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A008  15 BONRIPOSI                 NICOLA            24,5

A008  16 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A008  17 URSO                      GIOVANNI          20,5

A009  1 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          86

A009  2 CATTANEO                  ELENA             48

A009  3 CAROZZI                   ELENA             47,5

A009  4 MAURI                     VERA              35

A009  5 SESANA                    MARIA CRISTINA    29

A009  6 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A009  7 MARELLI                   ANNA              24,05

A009  8 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A010  1 SALA                      NICOLETTA         76

A010  2 MAURI                     VERA              35

A010  3 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A011  1 NICOSIA                   PRIMAROSA         155

A011  2 PERDICCHIA                RAFFAELLA         138

A011  3 PEROSSI                   SILVIA            137

A011  4 FLORIDIA                  DANIELA           100,5

A011  5 LOREFICE                  GIUSEPPE          97

A011  6 DE LUCA                   LUCIA             96,5

A011  7 SCACCABAROZZI             CLAUDIO           87

A011  8 PERAZZELLI                AURORA            82,5

A011  9 NAPOLITANO                FRANCESCA         81

A011  10 GALLI                     MARIA TERESA      79

A011  11 MAURI                     CLAUDIA           68

A011  12 SPREAFICO                 BEATRICE          67

A011  13 MAZZOLARI                 MARTA             66

A011  14 RIVA                      ELEONORA          57

A011  15 MARCANTONI                GIACOMO           55,5
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A011  16 PEREGO                    BEATRICE MARIA ANT 55

A011  17 VIGANO'                   CHIARA            52,5

A011  18 CASIRAGHI                 SARA              52

A011  19 AMENDOLAGINE              FRANCESCO         51

A011  20 GUIDO                     GIORGIA           50

A011  21 GHELFI                    EMANUELE          48

A011  22 DELL'ORO                  AURORA            45

A011  23 RIVA                      AURA MARIABEATRICE45

A011  24 GATTI                     MARTINA           45

A011  25 VERZA                     MARIA             43,5

A011  26 ROCCA                     JESSICA           42,5

A011  27 LANOTTE                   LORENA RAFFAELLA  42

A011  28 MANCINELLI                VALENTINA         40

A011  29 FERRARIO                  ALESSANDRA        39

A011  30 DI CARLO                  VALENTINO         38

A011  31 PARINI                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  37,5

A011  32 BARRETTA                  ANNA              36

A011  33 MITAROTONDA               ANNAMARIA         35

A011  34 RIGAMONTI                 ALICE             35

A011  35 FUMI                      MARTA             34,5

A011  36 RATTI                     FRANCESCA         34

A011  37 GIZZI                     GIULIA            34

A011  38 LAVIOLA                   PAOLA             33

A011  39 ORIGGI                    ALESSANDRA        33

A011  40 PACIELLO                  MARIANO           30

A011  41 PELA                      ELENA             27,5

A011  42 RUBINO                    FELICE            27,5

A012  1 PEROSSI                   SILVIA            134

A012  2 PERAZZELLI                AURORA            101,5

A012  3 NICOSIA                   PRIMAROSA         100

A012  4 PERDICCHIA                RAFFAELLA         97

A012  5 VASSENA                   ELISA             93,5

A012  6 NAPOLITANO                FRANCESCA         93

A012  7 FREZZOTTI                 SIMONE            93

A012  8 SEREGNI                   MONICA            91

A012  9 DISCACCIATI               SUSANNA           89

A012  10 LOREFICE                  GIUSEPPE          85

A012  11 GALLI                     MARIA TERESA      79

A012  12 CASIRAGHI                 SARA              75

A012  13 PEREGO                    BEATRICE MARIA ANT 73

A012  14 SCACCABAROZZI             CLAUDIO           69

A012  15 CAFARO                    SILVANA RTA       68

A012  16 MARCANTONI                GIACOMO           67,5

A012  17 BARDARO                   STEFANIA          67

A012  18 MAZZOLARI                 MARTA             66

A012  19 COLOMBO                   LORENA            64,5

A012  20 MANDANICI                 SERGIO            64

A012  21 MAURI                     CLAUDIA           63

A012  22 BARAGETTI                 STEFANIA          62

A012  23 LANDI                     DOMENICO          60

A012  24 FIERRO                    ANNALAURA         57

A012  25 VERZA                     MARIA             55,5

A012  26 RIVA                      ELEONORA          55

A012  27 GATTI                     MARTINA           54

A012  28 COLOMBO                   MARGHERITA        51

A012  29 GHELFI                    EMANUELE          51



A012  30 GUIDO                     GIORGIA           50

A012  31 DELL'ORTO                 MASSIMO ANGELO    48

A012  32 PUCCI                     CATIA             47

A012  33 AMENDOLAGINE              FRANCESCO         45

A012  34 ANGELIBUSI                DARIO             45

A012  35 DELL'ORO                  AURORA            45

A012  36 RIVA                      AURA MARIABEATRICE45

A012  37 LANOTTE                   LORENA RAFFAELLA  43

A012  38 ROCCA                     JESSICA           42,5

A012  39 BARRETTA                  ANNA              42

A012  40 ARDIS                     CARLA             41

A012  41 BERSANETTI                LAURA             40,5

A012  42 MANCINELLI                VALENTINA         40

A012  43 FERRARIO                  ALESSANDRA        39

A012  44 DI CARLO                  VALENTINO         38

A012  45 PARINI                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  37,5

A012  46 CARROZZO                  CELESTE           36

A012  47 MONACO                    GABRIELLA         35,5

A012  48 MITAROTONDA               ANNAMARIA         35

A012  49 RIGAMONTI                 ALICE             35

A012  50 POZZETTI                  MARIA             34,5

A012  51 FUMI                      MARTA             34,5

A012  52 RATTI                     FRANCESCA         34

A012  53 GIZZI                     GIULIA            34

A012  54 MIRAGLIA                  ELEONORA          33,5

A012  55 LAVIOLA                   PAOLA             33

A012  56 PORRO                     SILVANA           30,5

A012  57 PACIELLO                  MARIANO           30

A012  58 RUBINO                    FELICE            27,5

A012  59 CARABINI                  LAURA             25

A014  1 DELLORO                   SIMONA            91

A014  2 POZZI                     MARIA ELENA       56,5

A014  3 OMATI                     BARBARA NATALIA   30,5

A015  1 BOSSOLETTI                SIMONA MARIA      129

A015  2 PELLIZZI                  ROSSELLA          103,5

A015  3 SALA                      EMMA ALESSANDRA   94

A015  4 CAZZANIGA                 MARTA             90

A015  5 GARAFFA                   MARIA PIA         83

A015  6 FRANCHINO                 MARIATERESA       69,5

A015  7 ANDREOZZI                 CHIARA            58

A015  8 DE FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRA        47,5

A015  9 CONTI                     EMANUELA          39

A015  10 PACIELLO                  CRISTINA          37

A015  11 FASOLI                    ESTER             37

A015  12 BARULLI                   SERENA            34

A015  13 PANZERI                   SILVIA            34

A015  14 ANGELI                    GIULIA            33

A015  15 MUZIO                     MARTA             33

A015  16 CORBETTA                  CRISTINA          33

A015  17 MEREGALLI                 MIRELLA ANGELA    33

A015  18 GUIDA                     FILOMENA          30

A015  19 FEDELE                    NOEMI             29,5

A015  20 CURATOLO                  FRANCESCA         27,5

A015  21 VENTURA                   TIZIANA           27

A015  22 PELLEGATTA                CATERINA          25,5

A015  23 BIFFI                     ANNALISA          25,5



A015  24 POZZI                     ALESSANDRA        25

A015  25 MARAGNO                   LAURA             24,5

A015  26 CORNEO                    GLENDA            24

A015  27 RENON                     ALICE             20

A016  1 RIGAMONTI                 STEFANIA          128

A016  2 GAUDENZI                  GIULIANO          101,5

A016  3 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            94,5

A016  4 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          86

A016  5 BONAITI                   PIERO ALBERTO     78

A016  6 SIRONI                    MARTA             75

A016  7 RAIMONDI                  ANITA             70,5

A016  8 CODEGA                    GABRIELE          62,5

A016  9 SPANO                     AGNESE            58

A016  10 PEREGO                    DANIELA           55

A016  11 DE BATTISTA               MARCO             54

A016  12 SALA                      NICOLETTA         51

A016  13 COLAFABIO                 IRENE             50,5

A016  14 CALIGIURI                 ROSARIO           49

A016  15 POZZI                     MARIA ELENA       48

A016  16 VISCONTI                  MARIA GRAZIA      47,5

A016  17 BARLETTA                  ANTONELLA DIANA   45

A016  18 LA VIGNA                  MARINA            42,5

A016  19 DEL GAUDIO                LIVIA             42

A016  20 CONSONNI                  FEDERICA          41,5

A016  21 SCARA                     DAVIDE            39

A016  22 VIGANO                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  36

A016  23 PANNUTI                   UGO RICCIOTTI     36

A016  24 PELLICANO                 PLACIDO           36

A016  25 FIORINO                   DANIELE           35

A016  26 MASTROBERARDINO           FABIO PIO         35

A016  27 CORTI                     TIZIANA           34

A016  28 PLATANIA                  GIANLUCA          34

A016  29 CALDAROLA                 MARIATERESA       33,5

A016  30 GAIATI                    MARGHERITA        33

A016  31 DELLORTO                  CHIARA            32,5

A016  32 PREZZO                    STEFANIA GIUSEPPIN 30,5

A016  33 PONTORIERO                IVAN              30,5

A016  34 OMATI                     BARBARA NATALIA   30,5

A016  35 DI MILO                   ANTONIO           29,5

A016  36 DI BATTISTA               FEDERICO          29

A016  37 SESANA                    MARIA CRISTINA    29

A016  38 DE CAPITANI               MARTINO           28,5

A016  39 MANCO                     MARIA IMMACOLATA  28

A016  40 COELI                     FRANCESCA         28

A016  41 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A016  42 CASATI                    LARA              27

A016  43 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A016  44 ABATEGIOVANNI             IMMACOLATA        25

A016  45 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A016  46 BONRIPOSI                 NICOLA            24,5

A016  47 CITTERIO                  EMANUELA          24,5

A016  48 MARELLI                   ANNA              24,05

A016  49 PROSERPIO                 LAURA             23

A016  50 SALA                      EMANUELA          23

A016  51 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A016  52 BELFIORE                  LAURA             22,5



A016  53 ANDREOTTI                 FABIO MARIA       21,5

A016  54 ALBO                      PAOLO             21,5

A016  55 PISCIONERI                ROBERTO           21

A016  56 PERPIGNANO                MARCO             21

A016  57 URSO                      GIOVANNI          20,5

A017  1 RIGAMONTI                 STEFANIA          134

A017  2 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          110

A017  3 DELLORO                   SIMONA            106

A017  4 GAUDENZI                  GIULIANO          101,5

A017  5 CARLINI                   FABIO             100

A017  6 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            94,5

A017  7 BASSANI                   MARIA TERESA      84

A017  8 SIRONI                    MARTA             75

A017  9 CONFALONIERI              WALTER            74

A017  10 PEREGO                    EMANUELA          70,7

A017  11 TENTORI                   CLARA             69,5

A017  12 BARLETTA                  ANTONELLA DIANA   69

A017  13 CATTANEO                  ELENA             63

A017  14 DE BATTISTA               MARCO             57

A017  15 PEREGO                    DANIELA           55

A017  16 SPANO                     AGNESE            52

A017  17 POZZI                     MARIA ELENA       48

A017  18 DEL GAUDIO                LIVIA             47

A017  19 TINAZZI                   AMBRA             46,5

A017  20 CONSONNI                  FEDERICA          46,5

A017  21 SCHIERA                   GIUSEPPA          45,5

A017  22 LA VIGNA                  MARINA            42,5

A017  23 DALLA BENETTA             LORENZO           41

A017  24 VIGANO                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  36

A017  25 PELLICANO                 PLACIDO           36

A017  26 MASTROBERARDINO           FABIO PIO         35

A017  27 MAURI                     VERA              35

A017  28 CORTI                     TIZIANA           34

A017  29 GAIATI                    MARGHERITA        33

A017  30 PIZZAGALLI                AZZURRA           33

A017  31 DELLORTO                  CHIARA            32,5

A017  32 PREZZO                    STEFANIA GIUSEPPIN 30,5

A017  33 OMATI                     BARBARA NATALIA   30,5

A017  34 DI MILO                   ANTONIO           29,5

A017  35 BONFANTI                  CLAUDIO           29

A017  36 VIEIRA DA CUNHA FERRAZ    RENATA            29

A017  37 DI BATTISTA               FEDERICO          29

A017  38 SESANA                    MARIA CRISTINA    29

A017  39 SCARAMELLI                SILVANA           28,5

A017  40 BERETTA                   CRISTINA          28,5

A017  41 DE CAPITANI               MARTINO           28,5

A017  42 MANCO                     MARIA IMMACOLATA  28

A017  43 CASATI                    LARA              28

A017  44 COELI                     FRANCESCA         28

A017  45 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A017  46 VALSECCHI                 ANDREA            27,5

A017  47 LORENZONI                 LUCIA             27

A017  48 CORRADINO                 CATERINA DANIELA  26,5

A017  49 LONGONI                   ROBERTO           26

A017  50 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A017  51 RIVA                      SABRINA           25



A017  52 BONRIPOSI                 NICOLA            24,5

A017  53 CITTERIO                  EMANUELA          24,5

A017  54 MARELLI                   ANNA              24,05

A017  55 LONGO                     FEDERICA          24

A017  56 PORTANOVA                 EMANUEL           23

A017  57 SALA                      EMANUELA          23

A017  58 DEL NERO                  MARCO             22,5

A017  59 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A017  60 BELFIORE                  LAURA             22,5

A017  61 ANDREOTTI                 FABIO MARIA       21,5

A017  62 URSO                      GIOVANNI          20,5

A018  1 ERROI                     LUISA             243,5

A018  2 GIORDANO                  ELISABETTA        131

A018  3 IESSI                     ANGELA            118,5

A018  4 ROVAGNATI                 SONIA             116

A018  5 PINTOZZI                  GIUSEPPE          88,5

A018  6 COLOMBO                   LORENA            82,5

A018  7 GUERRA                    ELEONORA          78

A018  8 BONGIOVANNI               ELISABETTA        52

A018  9 BARBAGALLO                ELENA             51

A018  10 BERGNA                    VERONICA          49,5

A018  11 CASTIGLIONE               MELANIA           47,5

A018  12 MAZZA                     GIOVANNA          47

A018  13 TENTORI                   LAURA             45

A018  14 GODINA                    CHIARA            45

A018  15 MARINO'                   MARIA             44,5

A018  16 BONAITI                   SABRINA           43

A018  17 FERRARI                   SARA              42

A018  18 SIRACUSA                  VINCENZO          39

A018  19 COGLIATI                  NOVELLA           38

A018  20 VISALLI                   ROSALIA PATRIZIA  36

A018  21 PLEBANI                   RAMONA            36

A018  22 CALCAGNI                  MARILENA          36

A018  23 ANGELICO                  PAOLA             35

A018  24 ALATI                     VITTORIA          35

A018  25 VISCA                     CLAUDIO           34

A018  26 MILANI                    MADDALENA         33

A018  27 VALSECCHI                 SARA              33

A018  28 BUTTO                     IRENE             33

A018  29 DE STEFANI                ALESSANDRA        33

A018  30 BONACINA                  LUCIA             33

A018  31 FRANCESCHINI              ILARIA            33

A018  32 GARIBOLDI                 DANIELA           32,5

A018  33 PIGAZZINI                 LAURA             32

A018  34 MAKRUSHINA                YULIA             32

A018  35 MOLTENI                   MONICA            31,5

A018  36 GABUTTI                   VALENTINA         29

A018  37 PIZZAGALLI                CHIARA            28,5

A018  38 BARBATO                   ANTONIO           27,5

A018  39 ALAIMO                    GIANLUCA          27

A018  40 FUMAGALLI                 DONATA            26,5

A018  41 RONDALLI                  GAIA              25,5

A018  42 FADDA                     CLAUDIA           25,5

A018  43 PELAEZ CARRASCO           SANDRA CECILIA    23,5

A018  44 FRIGERIO                  SIMONA GIUSEPPINA 23

A018  45 BERARDONE                 IRENE             21,5



A018  46 PARINI                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  12

A019  1 SALA                      ELEONORA          91

A019  2 VALLARIO                  LAURA             78,5

A019  3 COLOMBO                   LORENA            64,5

A019  4 LAZZARI                   RICCARDO          63,5

A019  5 TRAPOLINO                 MARCELLA          61

A019  6 BRAMBILLA                 ROBERTA           53

A019  7 BONTEMPI                  SILVANO           53

A019  8 DENTI                     MARCO             49

A019  9 MAZZA                     GIOVANNA          47

A019  10 RICCI                     SILVIA            45

A019  11 FERRARI                   SARA              41

A019  12 AIROLDI                   MARCO             39

A019  13 GODINA                    CHIARA            39

A019  14 PAROLARI                  MICHELE           38

A019  15 PILLERI                   MARIA ALESSANDRA  38

A019  16 FAVINI                    ELENA             36

A019  17 COGLIATI                  NOVELLA           35

A019  18 DI CARLO                  VALENTINO         34,5

A019  19 CORNO                     ELISA             34

A019  20 ANDREOTTI                 LORENZO           33

A019  21 MARINO'                   MARIA             32,5

A019  22 CAZZANIGA                 STEFANO           29

A019  23 LAVELLI                   DANIELE           29

A019  24 MACCHI                    ROSSANA           28

A019  25 FUMAGALLI                 DONATA            26,5

A019  26 CARA                      MARTA             26

A019  27 FADDA                     CLAUDIA           25,5

A020  1 STRIZZI                   CLAUDIO RENATO    113

A020  2 NATALI                    CINZIA            103

A020  3 BORGHETTI                 EMMA EMANUELA     93,5

A020  4 TODESCHINI                MARIA ISABELLA    90

A020  5 BONAITI                   PIERO ALBERTO     90

A020  6 BIAVA                     SABRINA SPERANZA  86

A020  7 COLAFABIO                 IRENE             78,5

A020  8 NEGRI                     CINZIA            73

A020  9 LONGOBARDO                ALESSIA           69,5

A020  10 MASCIAVE                  SALVATORE         57,5

A020  11 CALCAGNILE                FLORIANO          57

A020  12 RATTI                     CARLOALBERTO      57

A020  13 BOSCACCI                  SARA              57

A020  14 RENZO                     PASQUALE          56

A020  15 BONFANTI                  ANDREA            51,5

A020  16 FEDELI                    ELISA             49,5

A020  17 CALIGIURI                 ROSARIO           49

A020  18 FORMENTI                  PAOLA             47

A020  19 MOSCONI                   MAIA              47

A020  20 PERNA                     BARTOLOMEO        46,5

A020  21 IELASI                    CLAUDIO           46,5

A020  22 ALDEGHI                   CORRADO           45,5

A020  23 ESPOSITO                  GIANPIERO         45

A020  24 CARNEVALE                 ALFIO             44,5

A020  25 DRAISCI                   FRANCESCO         44

A020  26 ARGENTIERI                GIORGIO           41,5

A020  27 FINOCCHIARO               SERENA            41

A020  28 RITUCCI                   ANTONIO           41



A020  29 CITRO                     ALESSIO           40,5

A020  30 DAMBRUOSO                 FRANCESCO         40

A020  31 MAINETTI                  DEBORAH           40

A020  32 VITALI                    ELENA             39,5

A020  33 MELANDRI                  ANDREA            39,5

A020  34 CANCELLIERI               CALOGERO ANTONIO  39

A020  35 OGGIONI                   LUCA              36,5

A020  36 RINALDI                   MATTEO            36

A020  37 PANNUTI                   UGO RICCIOTTI     36

A020  38 PAGANINI                  LAURA             35

A020  39 LA VECCHIA                MARIO             35

A020  40 MANZONI                   ANDREA            34,5

A020  41 COMI                      GIULIA            33,5

A020  42 PAVONE                    ANDREA            33

A020  43 ORRU'                     MARTA             32,5

A020  44 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      32

A020  45 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPE          28

A020  46 AGOSTONI                  STEFANO           28

A020  47 ROCCA                     FELICE            27,5

A020  48 FILICE                    DANIEL FRANCESCO  27,5

A020  49 PIAZZI                    PAOLO             26,5

A020  50 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A020  51 NESTEROVA                 SVETLANA          24,5

A020  52 MONTALI                   CLAUDIO           24,5

A020  53 MALIGHETTI                DEBORA            24

A020  54 COLOMBO                   ALESSANDRO        24

A020  55 SABADINI                  WALTER            23

A020  56 SALA                      BEATRICE          21

A020  57 PISCIONERI                ROBERTO           21

A020  58 RATTI                     MADDALENA         20

A020  59 TREVITO                   ELEONORA          19

A020  60 LAVAZZA                   MICHELA MARIA CARL 18

A020  61 ASSI                      MASSIMO           16,5

A021  1 VILLA                     ILARIA            105

A021  2 MAGNI                     MONICA            90,5

A021  3 DE NUCCIO                 FERNANDO          89,5

A021  4 FLORIDIA                  DANIELA           82,5

A021  5 CAFARO                    SILVANA RTA       76

A021  6 INGLESE                   STEFANIA          73

A021  7 PELLIZZI                  FRANCESCO         38,5

A021  8 PARINI                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  37,5

A021  9 PESCOSOLIDO               SABRINA           37

A021  10 GURLISI                   GIUSEPPE          35,5

A021  11 NAPOLITANO                PASQUALE          32,5

A021  12 AONDIO                    MATTEO            28

A021  13 MACRI'                    GABRIELE          28

A021  14 SARNO                     CIRO              17,5

A026  1 LAMBRUGHI                 ELVIO             135,5

A026  2 STRIZZI                   CLAUDIO RENATO    108

A026  3 PASSONI                   GIAN BATTISTA     102

A026  4 CARACCIOLO                ALESSANDRA        98,5

A026  5 NATALI                    CINZIA            97

A026  6 BONAITI                   PIERO ALBERTO     96

A026  7 LONGOBARDO                ALESSIA           85,5

A026  8 BOSCACCI                  SARA              81

A026  9 FEDELI                    ELISA             79,5



A026  10 MASCIAVE                  SALVATORE         75,5

A026  11 PERETTI                   ROSSELLA          74

A026  12 BIAVA                     SABRINA SPERANZA  73

A026  13 NEGRI                     CINZIA            73

A026  14 MORIANI                   SERGIO            68

A026  15 SALA                      ALICE             63,5

A026  16 DESIDERIO                 MARIA             61,5

A026  17 SALA                      OSVALDO           60,5

A026  18 FORMENTI                  PAOLA             53

A026  19 ALDEGHI                   CORRADO           51,5

A026  20 DRAISCI                   FRANCESCO         50

A026  21 PERNA                     BARTOLOMEO        48,5

A026  22 GAZZINI                   MARITA            48

A026  23 NICOTRA                   FEDERICA          47

A026  24 REDAELLI                  SAMUELE           46,5

A026  25 CITRO                     ALESSIO           46,5

A026  26 CARNEVALE                 ALFIO             44,5

A026  27 CARENINI                  TIZIANA MARIA     43

A026  28 CODARA                    PIETRO            42,5

A026  29 ARGENTIERI                GIORGIO           41,5

A026  30 FINOCCHIARO               SERENA            41

A026  31 RITUCCI                   ANTONIO           41

A026  32 COLOMBO                   CATERINA          40,5

A026  33 CIRLINCIONE               ANTONIO           40,5

A026  34 MELANDRI                  ANDREA            39,5

A026  35 PANNUTI                   UGO RICCIOTTI     36

A026  36 FOTI                      CRISTINA          35

A026  37 GIOVENZANA                MARCO             35

A026  38 MANZONI                   ANDREA            34,5

A026  39 CRIPPA                    ANNITA            34

A026  40 VITALI                    ELENA             33,5

A026  41 COMI                      GIULIA            33,5

A026  42 COLOMBO                   CLAUDIA           33

A026  43 PAPPALARDO                GIUSEPPE          33

A026  44 MONTALI                   CLAUDIO           31,5

A026  45 PANZERI                   ELENA             30,5

A026  46 RINALDI                   MATTEO            30

A026  47 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPE          28

A026  48 PIAZZI                    PAOLO             26,5

A026  49 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A026  50 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A026  51 MALIGHETTI                DEBORA            24

A026  52 COLOMBO                   ALESSANDRO        24

A026  53 SABADINI                  WALTER            23

A026  54 RATTI                     MADDALENA         20

A026  55 BIRARDI                   GIUSEPPE          19,5

A026  56 SPREAFICO                 CLARA             19,5

A026  57 LAVAZZA                   MICHELA MARIA CARL 18

A026  58 ASSI                      MASSIMO           16,5

A027  1 NATALI                    CINZIA            147,9

A027  2 PERETTI                   ROSSELLA          104

A027  3 FRASCA                    ALESSANDRA        98

A027  4 TODESCHINI                MARIA ISABELLA    90

A027  5 LONGOBARDO                ALESSIA           79,5

A027  6 NEGRI                     CINZIA            73

A027  7 BIAVA                     SABRINA SPERANZA  67



A027  8 ALDEGHI                   CORRADO           66,5

A027  9 RATTI                     CARLOALBERTO      63

A027  10 MASCIAVE                  SALVATORE         57,5

A027  11 BONFANTI                  ANDREA            57,5

A027  12 BOSCACCI                  SARA              57

A027  13 FORMENTI                  PAOLA             53

A027  14 MOSCONI                   MAIA              49

A027  15 DRAISCI                   FRANCESCO         48

A027  16 GAZZINI                   MARITA            47

A027  17 CITRO                     ALESSIO           46,5

A027  18 IELASI                    CLAUDIO           46,5

A027  19 MAINETTI                  DEBORAH           46

A027  20 SALA                      ALICE             45,5

A027  21 CIRLINCIONE               ANTONIO           42,5

A027  22 PAGANINI                  LAURA             41

A027  23 RITUCCI                   ANTONIO           41

A027  24 MANZONI                   ANDREA            40,5

A027  25 MELANDRI                  ANDREA            39,5

A027  26 OGGIONI                   LUCA              36,5

A027  27 GIOVENZANA                MARCO             35

A027  28 COLOMBO                   CATERINA          34,5

A027  29 COMI                      GIULIA            33,5

A027  30 PANZERI                   ELENA             30,5

A027  31 RINALDI                   MATTEO            30

A027  32 FILICE                    DANIEL FRANCESCO  27,5

A027  33 SPREAFICO                 CLARA             19,5

A029  1 PINO                      MARIAGRAZIA       133

A029  2 SCACCABAROZZI             GIANCARLO         77,5

A029  3 LATIANO                   FRANCESCO         70

A029  4 SIRONI                    BEATRICE          63,2

A029  5 ZECCA                     VINCENZO PAOLO    56,5

A029  6 RIVA                      SIMEONE           56,25

A029  7 LIGUORI                   MARIA GRAZIA      52

A029  8 RICCI                     SILVIA            51

A029  9 PUGGIONI                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  50

A029  10 SALA                      ELEONORA          48,5

A029  11 FEBBRONI                  VALERIO           45

A029  12 RUSCONI                   EMILIA            44,5

A029  13 FUMI                      GLORIA            44

A029  14 DELLORO                   MARCO             42

A029  15 RUSSO                     MARGHERITA        40,5

A029  16 VACCALLUZZO               RAFFAELE          38

A029  17 MUSMECI                   CECILIA           36

A029  18 CORBINO                   FABRIZIO          33,5

A029  19 GIAFFREDA                 SALVATORE         30,2

A029  20 PEREGO                    MONICA            27

A029  21 MERENDA                   GASPARE           15,75

A029  22 COLOMBO                   CLAUDIA           12

A031  1 VOLTA                     LAURA             116

A031  2 MAGGIONI                  DANILO            114

A031  3 PARENTE                   ANDREA            106,25

A031  4 PELLIZZI                  ROSSELLA          103,5

A031  5 MAGGIONI                  FEDERICA          98,5

A031  6 SALA                      EMMA ALESSANDRA   94

A031  7 DI GENNARO                SILVIA            94

A031  8 ALDEGHI                   ALESSIA           94



A031  9 SALA                      BARBARA           75

A031  10 GARAFFA                   MARIA PIA         71

A031  11 FEDELI                    ISABELLA          70

A031  12 FRANCHINO                 MARIATERESA       69,5

A031  13 GNOCCHINI                 FEDERICO          66,5

A031  14 DI BELLO                  SERENA            63,5

A031  15 ATTANASIO                 GIOVANNA          61

A031  16 ANDREOZZI                 CHIARA            58

A031  17 SCHIAVI                   SUSANNA           53,5

A031  18 CREMONESI                 GISELLA           53

A031  19 ROTA                      MARIACRISTINA     51

A031  20 FRIGERIO                  IVAN              49

A031  21 DE FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRA        47,5

A031  22 MAURI                     SOFIA             44,5

A031  23 RIVA                      ROSA MARIA        43,5

A031  24 PACIELLO                  CRISTINA          39

A031  25 CONTI                     EMANUELA          39

A031  26 PAPINI                    ELENA             39

A031  27 GALBIATI                  ELISABETTA        38,5

A031  28 PICCIONE                  FEDERICA          38,5

A031  29 VITULLI                   MICHELE           38

A031  30 FASOLI                    ESTER             37

A031  31 CHIRICOSTA                LORENA            36

A031  32 LAMANNA                   TANIA             35

A031  33 DALIA                     MARIA LUISA       35

A031  34 BARULLI                   SERENA            34

A031  35 ANGELI                    GIULIA            33

A031  36 NAVARRA                   FEDERICO          33

A031  37 MUZIO                     MARTA             33

A031  38 CORBETTA                  CRISTINA          33

A031  39 MANZONI                   VALENTINA         33

A031  40 COLOMBO                   ENRICA            33

A031  41 MEREGALLI                 MIRELLA ANGELA    33

A031  42 FIDANZA                   NOEMI GRACIELA    32

A031  43 SAVARESE                  FEDERICO          32

A031  44 GUIDA                     FILOMENA          30

A031  45 PERICOTTI                 MARIA             29,5

A031  46 FEDELE                    NOEMI             29,5

A031  47 PITERA'                   PIETRO            29

A031  48 POZZONI                   SILVIA            29

A031  49 FALLATI                   ELISA             29

A031  50 MIGLIACCIO                ILARIA            28

A031  51 CURATOLO                  FRANCESCA         27,5

A031  52 VENTURA                   TIZIANA           27

A031  53 SALA                      STEFANIA          27

A031  54 PELLEGATTA                CATERINA          25,5

A031  55 LICCIARDELLO              SARAH             25,5

A031  56 POZZI                     ALESSANDRA        25

A031  57 TONDO                     GIANNI            25

A031  58 MARAGNO                   LAURA             24,5

A031  59 BIFFI                     ANNALISA          24,5

A031  60 CORNEO                    GLENDA            24

A031  61 RENON                     ALICE             20

A031  62 VILLA                     GIOVANNA          20

A034  1 VOLTA                     LAURA             116

A034  2 MAGGIONI                  DANILO            114



A034  3 BOSSOLETTI                SIMONA MARIA      106

A034  4 DI GENNARO                SILVIA            94

A034  5 DI BELLO                  SERENA            81,5

A034  6 FRANCHINO                 MARIATERESA       81,5

A034  7 CAZZANIGA                 MARTA             67

A034  8 ATTANASIO                 GIOVANNA          61

A034  9 PAPINI                    ELENA             54

A034  10 CREMONESI                 GISELLA           53

A034  11 CONTI                     EMANUELA          45

A034  12 MAURI                     SOFIA             44,5

A034  13 VITULLI                   MICHELE           44

A034  14 RIVA                      ROSA MARIA        43,5

A034  15 PICCIONE                  FEDERICA          41,5

A034  16 SAVARESE                  FEDERICO          38

A034  17 LAMANNA                   TANIA             37

A034  18 FUMAGALLI                 GABRIELE          37

A034  19 CHIRICOSTA                LORENA            36

A034  20 FEDELE                    NOEMI             35,5

A034  21 FRIGERIO                  ILARIA            33

A034  22 COLOMBO                   ENRICA            33

A034  23 GUIDA                     FILOMENA          32

A034  24 PERICOTTI                 MARIA             29,5

A034  25 PITERA'                   PIETRO            29

A034  26 SALA                      STEFANIA          27

A034  27 TONDO                     GIANNI            26

A034  28 PELLEGATTA                CATERINA          25,5

A034  29 CORNEO                    GLENDA            24

A034  30 SIMEONE                   FRANCESCO         23

A034  31 RENON                     ALICE             20

A034  32 VILLA                     GIOVANNA          20

A037  1 RIGAMONTI                 STEFANIA          128

A037  2 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            106,5

A037  3 BONAITI                   PIERO ALBERTO     102

A037  4 GAUDENZI                  GIULIANO          101,5

A037  5 NATALI                    CINZIA            95

A037  6 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          88

A037  7 TENTORI                   CLARA             86

A037  8 BASSANI                   MARIA TERESA      84

A037  9 CODEGA                    GABRIELE          62,5

A037  10 CALIGIURI                 ROSARIO           61

A037  11 SPANO                     AGNESE            58

A037  12 CALCAGNILE                FLORIANO          57

A037  13 RENZO                     PASQUALE          56

A037  14 PEREGO                    DANIELA           55

A037  15 DE BATTISTA               MARCO             54

A037  16 COLAFABIO                 IRENE             50,5

A037  17 RAFARACI                  GIULIO CARMELO    49

A037  18 CONSONNI                  FEDERICA          47,5

A037  19 VISCONTI                  MARIA GRAZIA      47,5

A037  20 ALDEGHI                   CORRADO           45,5

A037  21 BARLETTA                  ANTONELLA DIANA   45

A037  22 SCARA                     DAVIDE            45

A037  23 ESPOSITO                  GIANPIERO         45

A037  24 CALDAROLA                 ANNA              44

A037  25 LA VIGNA                  MARINA            42,5

A037  26 ALTOBELLI                 ROSARIA           42



A037  27 ARGENTIERI                GIORGIO           41,5

A037  28 FINOCCHIARO               SERENA            41

A037  29 MOTTA                     TOMMASO           41

A037  30 DALLA BENETTA             LORENZO           41

A037  31 DAMBRUOSO                 FRANCESCO         40

A037  32 CANCELLIERI               CALOGERO ANTONIO  39

A037  33 GEROSA                    GIULIO            37,5

A037  34 VIGANO                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  36

A037  35 PANNUTI                   UGO RICCIOTTI     36

A037  36 PELLICANO                 PLACIDO           36

A037  37 PARISI                    GIOVANNI          35

A037  38 MASTROBERARDINO           FABIO PIO         35

A037  39 MAURI                     VERA              35

A037  40 LA VECCHIA                MARIO             35

A037  41 CAGLIO                    DAVIDE            34,5

A037  42 PONTORIERO                DANILO            34,5

A037  43 CORTI                     TIZIANA           34

A037  44 GAIATI                    MARGHERITA        33

A037  45 VIGANO                    MICHELE           33

A037  46 BONFANTI                  CLAUDIO           33

A037  47 ROSATI                    ANGELICA          33

A037  48 PIZZAGALLI                AZZURRA           33

A037  49 ORRU'                     MARTA             32,5

A037  50 DELLORTO                  CHIARA            32,5

A037  51 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      32

A037  52 PREZZO                    STEFANIA GIUSEPPIN 30,5

A037  53 PONTORIERO                IVAN              30,5

A037  54 DE FAZIO                  SARA              30

A037  55 DI MILO                   ANTONIO           29,5

A037  56 DI BATTISTA               FEDERICO          29

A037  57 TAVOLA                    MAURO             28,5

A037  58 SCARAMELLI                SILVANA           28,5

A037  59 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCO         28,5

A037  60 BERETTA                   CRISTINA          28,5

A037  61 DE CAPITANI               MARTINO           28,5

A037  62 CRIPPA                    ANNITA            28

A037  63 MANCO                     MARIA IMMACOLATA  28

A037  64 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPE          28

A037  65 COELI                     FRANCESCA         28

A037  66 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A037  67 INVERNIZZI                MARTINA           27,5

A037  68 VALSECCHI                 ANDREA            27,5

A037  69 CASATI                    LARA              27

A037  70 CORRADINO                 CATERINA DANIELA  26,5

A037  71 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A037  72 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A037  73 HARRAR                    MOHAMED           25

A037  74 NESTEROVA                 SVETLANA          24,5

A037  75 MONTALI                   CLAUDIO           24,5

A037  76 CAPPARINI                 FRANCESCO         24,5

A037  77 BONRIPOSI                 NICOLA            24,5

A037  78 CIOFFI                    CARMINE           24,5

A037  79 CRIPPA                    ROBERTA           24,5

A037  80 CITTERIO                  EMANUELA          24,5

A037  81 MARELLI                   ANNA              24,05

A037  82 MALIGHETTI                DEBORA            24



A037  83 LONGO                     FEDERICA          24

A037  84 MONTANELLI                STEFANO           23

A037  85 PORTANOVA                 EMANUEL           23

A037  86 PROSERPIO                 LAURA             23

A037  87 SALA                      EMANUELA          23

A037  88 DEL NERO                  MARCO             22,5

A037  89 LAURIOLA                  ELISA             22,5

A037  90 BELFIORE                  LAURA             22,5

A037  91 ANDREOTTI                 FABIO MARIA       21,5

A037  92 ALBO                      PAOLO             21,5

A037  93 PISCIONERI                ROBERTO           21

A037  94 PERPIGNANO                MARCO             21

A037  95 URSO                      GIOVANNI          20,5

A037  96 TREVITO                   ELEONORA          19

A040  1 VALSECCHI                 DANIELE           90,5

A040  2 MALAVENDA                 GIAMPAOLO         82,5

A040  3 FABOZZI                   ANNA              77

A040  4 SELVA                     GIULIO            71,5

A040  5 RAFARACI                  GIULIO CARMELO    70

A040  6 LONGOBARDO                ALESSIA           67,5

A040  7 CALCAGNILE                FLORIANO          67

A040  8 DAMBRUOSO                 FRANCESCO         56

A040  9 RATTI                     CARLOALBERTO      55

A040  10 ESPOSITO                  GIANPIERO         55

A040  11 CANCELLIERI               CALOGERO ANTONIO  51

A040  12 IELASI                    CLAUDIO           46,5

A040  13 GENUARDI                  ANDREA            46

A040  14 CARNEVALE                 ALFIO             44,5

A040  15 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      44

A040  16 CAGLIO                    DAVIDE            43,5

A040  17 RITUCCI                   ANTONIO           41

A040  18 BOSISIO                   ALESSANDRO        41

A040  19 LA VECCHIA                MARIO             41

A040  20 ARGENTIERI                GIORGIO           40,5

A040  21 ORRU'                     MARTA             38,5

A040  22 GEROSA                    GIULIO            37,5

A040  23 OGGIONI                   LUCA              36,5

A040  24 VITALI                    ELENA             33,5

A040  25 PAVONE                    ANDREA            33

A040  26 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCO         29,5

A040  27 ROCCA                     FELICE            28,5

A040  28 FILICE                    DANIEL FRANCESCO  27,5

A040  29 PIAZZI                    PAOLO             26,5

A040  30 SABADINI                  WALTER            23

A040  31 SALA                      BEATRICE          21

A040  32 RATTI                     MADDALENA         20

A040  33 BIRARDI                   GIUSEPPE          19,5

A040  34 TREVITO                   ELEONORA          19

A041  1 MAPELLI                   ROSANGELA         170,5

A041  2 PASSONI                   GIAN BATTISTA     115

A041  3 MORIANI                   SERGIO            104

A041  4 BORGHETTI                 EMMA EMANUELA     102,5

A041  5 FRASCA                    ALESSANDRA        98

A041  6 TODESCHINI                MARIA ISABELLA    90

A041  7 FABOZZI                   ANNA              89,5

A041  8 RENZO                     PASQUALE          84



A041  9 SALA                      OSVALDO           74,5

A041  10 NEGRI                     CINZIA            73

A041  11 PERNA                     BARTOLOMEO        70,5

A041  12 MALAVENDA                 GIAMPAOLO         66,5

A041  13 DELLORO                   MARCO             66

A041  14 MAGNI                     FLAVIO            65

A041  15 CODARA                    PIETRO            63

A041  16 CALDAROLA                 ANNA              62

A041  17 CARENINI                  TIZIANA MARIA     61

A041  18 RIVA                      CINZIA            60

A041  19 REDAELLI                  SAMUELE           58,5

A041  20 RATTI                     CARLOALBERTO      55

A041  21 SELVA                     GIULIO            53,5

A041  22 MOTTA                     TOMMASO           53

A041  23 RAFARACI                  GIULIO CARMELO    49

A041  24 FORMENTI                  PAOLA             47

A041  25 CITRO                     ALESSIO           46,5

A041  26 IELASI                    CLAUDIO           46,5

A041  27 ESPOSITO                  GIANPIERO         45

A041  28 DRAISCI                   FRANCESCO         44

A041  29 RITUCCI                   ANTONIO           41

A041  30 GENUARDI                  ANDREA            40

A041  31 CANCELLIERI               CALOGERO ANTONIO  39

A041  32 ORRU'                     MARTA             38,5

A041  33 CIRLINCIONE               ANTONIO           36,5

A041  34 OGGIONI                   LUCA              36,5

A041  35 PONTORIERO                DANILO            36,5

A041  36 MANZONI                   ANDREA            34,5

A041  37 COMI                      GIULIA            33,5

A041  38 PAVONE                    ANDREA            33

A041  39 VIGANO                    MICHELE           33

A041  40 GIUSTO                    MICHELE           33

A041  41 COLOMBO                   CLAUDIA           33

A041  42 RINALDI                   MATTEO            30

A041  43 RIVA                      LUIGI             29

A041  44 ROCCA                     FELICE            27,5

A041  45 INVERNIZZI                MARTINA           27,5

A041  46 FILICE                    DANIEL FRANCESCO  27,5

A041  47 PIAZZI                    PAOLO             26,5

A041  48 MONTANELLI                STEFANO           23

A041  49 RATTI                     MADDALENA         20

A041  50 BIRARDI                   GIUSEPPE          19,5

A041  51 SPREAFICO                 CLARA             19,5

A041  52 TREVITO                   ELEONORA          19

A045  1 AGLIATI                   ELENA             216,5

A045  2 FINELLI                   LAURA             99

A045  3 SPADAFORA                 CATERINA          89

A045  4 CICCONE                   MONICA            89

A045  5 CONSONNI                  ALESSANDRA        84

A045  6 VITULLI                   RAFFAELLA         69

A045  7 AFFATATO                  GIUSEPPINA        63,5

A045  8 TANUCCI                   PAOLA             58

A045  9 SOLDANO                   KINZICA LAURA     58

A045  10 NAPOLITANO                MARIA             57

A045  11 PASQUINI                  GIOVANNI          53,5

A045  12 VALSECCHI                 MARINELLA         48



A045  13 DESIDERIO                 MARIA             43,5

A045  14 PESCOSOLIDO               SABRINA           43

A045  15 CIRIMELLI                 ROSA              41,5

A045  16 QUAGLIA                   STEFANIA          40,5

A045  17 PELLIZZI                  FRANCESCO         38,5

A045  18 ARCIERI                   MASSIMO           38,5

A045  19 COSTANZA                  PAOLO             38

A045  20 MAGGI                     SILVIA            38

A045  21 SCOLOZZI                  CARLA             37

A045  22 MATTEI MATTEI             PATRIZIA          35,5

A045  23 CAVENAGO                  MARIANNA          34

A045  24 RADAELLI                  MARTINA           34

A045  25 TONDI                     SAVERIO           33,5

A045  26 SPATAZZA                  RICCARDO          33

A045  27 GALBUSERA                 ALBERTO           33

A045  28 LAINO                     DAVIDE            33

A045  29 BORNAGHI                  DARIO             33

A045  30 NAPOLITANO                PASQUALE          32,5

A045  31 SCORDAMAGLIA              MARIA             32

A045  32 PAGGIARO                  GIADA             31

A045  33 CESANA                    MARIA             30,5

A045  34 PASTORI                   MARZIA SARA       30

A045  35 BITONTI                   CATERINA          29,5

A045  36 RUSSO                     MICHELANGELO      29,5

A045  37 VANALLI                   GIORGIO           29

A045  38 BARBERIO                  FRANCESCA         29

A045  39 RAGO                      ROSETTA           28

A045  40 SEMONELLA                 DOMENICO          27,5

A045  41 MASETTO                   VALERIA           27,5

A045  42 CIAVARELLA                ANTONIO           27

A045  43 LECCHI                    CRISTINA          27

A045  44 MAGGI                     ALFONSO FLAVIO    26,5

A045  45 MOLISE                    PATRIZIA          26,5

A045  46 SIMONETTA                 MARILENA          26,5

A045  47 GENTILE                   GIUSEPPA MANILA   26

A045  48 PATERNA                   ROBERTO           26

A045  49 PENSABENE                 ANGELO            25,5

A045  50 LATINA                    ALESSIA LAURA     25

A045  51 TRAMONTANO                SONIA             25

A045  52 TRECCI                    ALESSANDRO        24

A045  53 FIORINO                   BENEDETTO         23,5

A045  54 PLACIDA                   CINZIA            23,5

A045  55 CANNIZZARO                CATERINA          23

A045  56 BARBERIO                  CATERINA          21,5

A045  57 FIERRO                    FABIO             21,5

A045  58 BILOTTA                   PIERO ANDREA      20,5

A045  59 SARNO                     CIRO              17,5

A045  60 MELLACE                   ANTONIO           17

A046  1 VASSENA                   ANGELA            118,5

A046  2 SPADAFORA                 CATERINA          93

A046  3 GIACALONE                 MAURILIA          85

A046  4 MARRELLA                  ANTONELLA         84

A046  5 CICCONE                   MONICA            83

A046  6 NAPOLITANO                MARIA             80,5

A046  7 MAROTTA                   GIAMBATTISTA      80

A046  8 DOZIO                     ALBERTA           79



A046  9 CALIENDO                  ANNA              73

A046  10 FUSCO                     FRANCESCO         63

A046  11 AMATO                     SARA              63

A046  12 QUAGLIA                   MARIO             59

A046  13 CRIPPA                    SILVIA            58

A046  14 PELLIZZI                  FRANCESCO         50,5

A046  15 GALLIDORO                 SARA              50

A046  16 VITULLI                   RAFFAELLA         50

A046  17 NUZZO                     DONATELLA         49,5

A046  18 BORGESE                   DEBORA            48,5

A046  19 MIGLIACCIO                MARIANNA          45

A046  20 CHIRIATTI                 LUISA             44

A046  21 ESPOSITO                  MADDALENA         43

A046  22 PESCOSOLIDO               SABRINA           43

A046  23 FRATANGELO                ANTONIO           42

A046  24 VALSECCHI                 MARINELLA         41

A046  25 LUSARDI                   UGO               39

A046  26 SARROCCO                  GIAN LUCA         38

A046  27 MATTIA                    ANTONIA           37,5

A046  28 MANNA                     ANNARITA          37

A046  29 BILOTTA                   FRANCESCA         36,5

A046  30 CALZONE                   DOMINIQUE         36

A046  31 TEDESCHI                  ANTONIO           35,5

A046  32 CIULLA                    SIMONA            35

A046  33 SCOLOZZI                  CARLA             35

A046  34 PITTARELLI                EVELINA           35

A046  35 QUAGLIA                   STEFANIA          34,5

A046  36 CIARLEGLIO                FLORINDO          34,5

A046  37 PONZI                     ANTONELLA         33,5

A046  38 TONDI                     SAVERIO           33,5

A046  39 CIRIMELLI                 ROSA              32,5

A046  40 ABATEGIOVANNI             CARMELA           32,5

A046  41 NAPOLITANO                PASQUALE          32,5

A046  42 ALBERELLI                 ANTONELLA         32

A046  43 MAMBELLI                  MANUELA           32

A046  44 MARRELLA                  MARIA CONCETTA    31,5

A046  45 PALMISANI                 FELICIA           30,5

A046  46 PASTORI                   MARZIA SARA       30

A046  47 VANALLI                   GIORGIO           29

A046  48 PASQUINI                  GIOVANNI          28,5

A046  49 RAGO                      ROSETTA           28

A046  50 MUCCINO                   ANNALISA          27,5

A046  51 MASETTO                   VALERIA           27,5

A046  52 SPATAZZA                  RICCARDO          27

A046  53 PIRROTTA                  MARIA CONCETTA    27

A046  54 MAGGI                     ALFONSO FLAVIO    26,5

A046  55 BOVENZI                   PIO               26,5

A046  56 PENSABENE                 ANGELO            26,5

A046  57 MAZZULLO                  CARMEN            26

A046  58 VARANESE                  LUCIA             25,5

A046  59 DE SANTIS                 CARMEN            25

A046  60 TRAMONTANO                SONIA             25

A046  61 CALBI                     AMILCARE          24,5

A046  62 DIGONZELLI                MIRIAM            24,5

A046  63 APPIANI                   DONATA            24

A046  64 TRECCI                    ALESSANDRO        24



A046  65 DE NICOLO                 MARIA             24

A046  66 SESSA                     ANNA              23,5

A046  67 CANNIZZARO                CATERINA          23

A046  68 PALLADINO                 VALERIO           23

A046  69 CAPALBO                   MARIANGELA        22,5

A046  70 MORTELLARO                GIUSEPPE          22

A046  71 COSPITE                   SILVIA            22

A046  72 RICCI                     MARIANNA          21

A046  73 FABRIZIO                  MARIA CATERINA    21

A046  74 ZUBIANI                   PAOLA             20,5

A046  75 COGLIATI                  RODOLFO           20,5

A046  76 CATANIA                   FILIPPO ANTONIO   20

A046  77 MOTTA                     FRANCESCO         19,5

A046  78 CACCAMO                   ANGELA            19,5

A046  79 FORTEBUONO                LAURA             19

A046  80 SARNO                     CIRO              17,5

A046  81 D'ADDIO                   MARIA             17,5

A046  82 PASCUZZI                  SERAFINO          15

A048  1 CENTEMERO                 DIANA             89,5

A048  2 TARTARINI                 SIMONA            84

A048  3 CLEMENTI                  ALICE             66,5

A048  4 VIGNATI                   SELENA            65,5

A048  5 FUMAGALLI                 ROBERTO           60,5

A048  6 NEGRI                     EVELINA           57

A048  7 TIANO                     MARIA             52

A048  8 RIGAMONTI                 SIMONE            51

A048  9 RAVASI                    JACOPO EMANUELE  M44

A048  10 LA FERRARA                RICCARDO          42

A048  11 GUADAGNO                  VALENTINA         41

A048  12 GENNUSO                   FABRIZIO          39

A048  13 CAMERLINGO                LUIGI             36,5

A048  14 CAGLIANI                  DENISE            34

A048  15 RIVA                      STEFANO           33,5

A048  16 CORBETTA                  VALERIA           33

A048  17 VALSECCHI                 VIOLA             33

A048  18 SANNA                     EVA TIZIANA       33

A048  19 COLOMBO                   GLORIA            30,5

A048  20 SIMONE                    PAOLO             28

A048  21 CAZZANIGA                 MONIA             27,5

A048  22 PANZERI                   MARCO             27

A048  23 COLOMBO                   ALESSANDRO        26,5

A048  24 DERRICO                   LUIGI             26

A048  25 GEROSA                    LAURA             24

A050  1 VOLTA                     LAURA             116

A050  2 CAPUTO                    IVAN              115

A050  3 MAGGIONI                  DANILO            114

A050  4 MAGNI                     SABINA            113,5

A050  5 GNOCCHINI                 FEDERICO          102,5

A050  6 TEODORO                   ANNA ELISABETTA   101,5

A050  7 BONFANTI                  LAURA             83

A050  8 SIRONI                    LUCA DOMENICO     80

A050  9 GARAFFA                   MARIA PIA         77

A050  10 SALA                      BARBARA           75

A050  11 CONSONNI                  RAFFAELLA MARIA   73,5

A050  12 FRANCHINO                 MARIATERESA       69,5

A050  13 ATTANASIO                 GIOVANNA          67



A050  14 DI BELLO                  SERENA            63,5

A050  15 PINO                      CHRISTIAN         60,5

A050  16 SCHIAVI                   SUSANNA           59,5

A050  17 PIROVANO                  EMANUELA MARIA    54

A050  18 CREMONESI                 GISELLA           53

A050  19 VIGANO'                   MARIELE           52

A050  20 INZILLO                   LARA MANUELA      51

A050  21 ROTA                      MARIACRISTINA     51

A050  22 RUDINI                    NOEMI             50

A050  23 LIMONTA                   MARA              50

A050  24 FRIGERIO                  IVAN              49

A050  25 DE FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRA        48,5

A050  26 CASELLATO                 CRISTINA EMANUELA 47

A050  27 NEGGIA                    VALENTINA         47

A050  28 DALIA                     MARIA LUISA       47

A050  29 BINDA                     ANNA              46

A050  30 ANTONINI                  STEFANIA          45

A050  31 COMI                      ELEONORA          45

A050  32 AZZONI                    ROBERTO SERGIO    45

A050  33 MAURI                     SOFIA             44,5

A050  34 PAPINI                    ELENA             44

A050  35 RIVA                      ROSA MARIA        43,5

A050  36 DAZIANO                   ALESSANDRA        43

A050  37 VIALI                     SABRINA           40

A050  38 PACIELLO                  CRISTINA          39

A050  39 GALBIATI                  ELISABETTA        38,5

A050  40 PICCIONE                  FEDERICA          38,5

A050  41 VITULLI                   MICHELE           38

A050  42 FASOLI                    ESTER             37

A050  43 CHIRICOSTA                LORENA            36

A050  44 BERETTA                   SELENE            35,5

A050  45 PERICOTTI                 MARIA             35,5

A050  46 LAMANNA                   TANIA             35

A050  47 BARULLI                   SERENA            34

A050  48 CANALI                    MARIA ELENA       34

A050  49 MONZA                     LAURA             34

A050  50 PANZERI                   SILVIA            34

A050  51 NAVARRA                   FEDERICO          33

A050  52 MUZIO                     MARTA             33

A050  53 CORBETTA                  CRISTINA          33

A050  54 RIGONI                    ROSITA            33

A050  55 MANZONI                   VALENTINA         33

A050  56 COLOMBO                   ENRICA            33

A050  57 AIROLDI                   DAVIDE            33

A050  58 BAGNATO                   DAVIDE FABIO      33

A050  59 MEREGALLI                 MIRELLA ANGELA    33

A050  60 SANDIONIGI                SERENA            32,5

A050  61 FIDANZA                   NOEMI GRACIELA    32

A050  62 SAVARESE                  FEDERICO          32

A050  63 GUIDA                     FILOMENA          30

A050  64 PITERA'                   PIETRO            29

A050  65 POZZONI                   SILVIA            29

A050  66 FALLATI                   ELISA             29

A050  67 MIGLIACCIO                ILARIA            28

A050  68 CURATOLO                  FRANCESCA         27,5

A050  69 CORTI                     GIOVANNA          27



A050  70 COLOMBO                   FEDERICO          27

A050  71 FUMAGALLI                 GIULIA            27

A050  72 VENTURA                   TIZIANA           27

A050  73 LEPORE                    GIUSEPPE          26,5

A050  74 DISEGNI                   ALESSIO           26,5

A050  75 CALIO                     ALDO              26,5

A050  76 BITONTE                   RAFFAELE          26,5

A050  77 PIGAZZINI                 ANDREA            26

A050  78 PELLEGATTA                CATERINA          25,5

A050  79 LICCIARDELLO              SARAH             25,5

A050  80 POZZI                     ALESSANDRA        25

A050  81 TONDO                     GIANNI            25

A050  82 MARAGNO                   LAURA             24,5

A050  83 BIFFI                     ANNALISA          24,5

A050  84 CAPOFERRI                 ROSSANA           24

A050  85 CORNEO                    GLENDA            24

A050  86 SIMEONE                   FRANCESCO         23

A050  87 NESI                      MAURA             22,5

A050  88 RENON                     ALICE             20

A050  89 VILLA                     GIOVANNA          20

A054  1 ANGIOLETTI                KATIA LARA        107

A054  2 CARLINI                   FABIO             106

A054  3 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            94,5

A054  4 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          86

A054  5 SIRONI                    BEATRICE          84

A054  6 CINO                      SONIA MARTA       69,5

A054  7 NEGRI                     KATIA             68,5

A054  8 SEREGNI                   MONICA            61

A054  9 PEREGO                    DANIELA           55

A054  10 BERETTA                   ELENA             48

A054  11 CRIPPA                    LAURA             47

A054  12 IORIO                     RAFFAELLA MARIA   45

A054  13 TAMAGNINI                 MARTINA           45

A054  14 NICITRA                   MARIA LUISA       43,5

A054  15 CONSONNI                  FEDERICA          41,5

A054  16 VILLA                     ELISA             40

A054  17 FOIS                      LUCA              39

A054  18 PARINI                    FRANCESCA CHIARA  37,5

A054  19 CESANA                    DARIA             37

A054  20 VILLA                     PAOLO             35

A054  21 POZZETTI                  MARIA             34,5

A054  22 FUMI                      MARTA             34,5

A054  23 RATTI                     FRANCESCA         34

A054  24 MANTONICO                 FRANCESCA         33,5

A054  25 CONSONNI                  GIUDITTA          33

A054  26 MAURI                     FRANCESCA         33

A054  27 BINDA                     ALICE             33

A054  28 CEREDA                    VERONIKA GRETHA   33

A054  29 PROSERPIO                 ROBERTA           33

A054  30 GILARDONI                 ROSSELLA          30,5

A054  31 DI MILO                   ANTONIO           29,5

A054  32 MAPELLI                   FEDERICA          29

A054  33 SESANA                    MARIA CRISTINA    29

A054  34 ORIANI                    MARIA PAOLA       28,5

A054  35 RAIMONDI                  SERENA            28

A054  36 ZAPPA                     LAURA             28



A054  37 FRONTINO                  PATRIZIA          27,5

A054  38 VALSECCHI                 ANDREA            27,5

A054  39 GARGANTINI                ELEONORA          27,5

A054  40 ALBINI                    FRANCA            27,5

A054  41 RONCALETTI                SILVIA            26,5

A054  42 CORRADINO                 CATERINA DANIELA  26,5

A054  43 COPPOLA                   NADIA             25

A054  44 MEDICI                    ELENA             25

A054  45 ANDREOTTI                 FABIO MARIA       21,5

A061  1 CAPUTO                    IVAN              97

A061  2 SAVARESE                  FEDERICO          32

A062  1 CAPUTO                    IVAN              97

A062  2 ARGENTIERI                GIORGIO           41,5

A065  1 CASTIGLIONE               MELANIA           41,5

A065  2 ALATI                     VITTORIA          41

A065  3 PEDONE                    SUSANNA           36

A065  4 GALBINI                   CLARA GIOVANNA    30

A065  5 PANZERI                   CHIARA            28

A065  6 RIVA                      ALESSANDRA        28

A065  7 ANGIULLI                  CATIA             25,5

A065  8 AVAGNINA                  NICOLA            24

AA24  1 CALABRESE                 RACHELE           133,5

AA24  2 BONADEO                   ELISABETTA        126

AA24  3 BONFANTI                  CHIARA TERESA     120,5

AA24  4 DE NUCCIO                 FERNANDO          110

AA24  5 BERETTINI                 CHIARA MARIA      104

AA24  6 BOTTANI                   ANNALISA          96

AA24  7 ACCOMANDO                 ANTONELLA         95

AA24  8 PINO                      JOSEPH            94

AA24  9 RIGAMONTI                 ERICA             86

AA24  10 CATTANEO                  BEATRICE          75,5

AA24  11 VERGANI                   NICOLA            75

AA24  12 CARUSO                    TERESA            62,5

AA24  13 BIFFI                     BENEDETTA         52,5

AA24  14 RENZI                     CLAUDIA           52

AA24  15 VIGNOLA                   ANTONIO VITO      51

AA24  16 MAGGIONI                  MARCO             50

AA24  17 CAVALLO                   LUCIA             49

AA24  18 BONFANTI                  GIORGIO           45

AA24  19 PERIN                     LINDA             41,5

AA24  20 GIANNETTI                 VIKI              34

AA24  21 QUARANTA                  RAFFAELLA         30

AA24  22 BARBUTO                   IMMACOLATA        28,5

AB24  1 VANALLI                   MIRELLA           156

AB24  2 PEREGO                    TIZIANA           134

AB24  3 VANOLI                    DARIO             118

AB24  4 BERTOLOTTI                ANNAMARIA         106,5

AB24  5 DE NUCCIO                 FERNANDO          106

AB24  6 MOLTENI                   MARCELLA          105,5

AB24  7 PINO                      JOSEPH            94

AB24  8 VIGANO'                   LAURA             92,5

AB24  9 RATTI                     ANGELA            89,5

AB24  10 TARFANI                   ELENA             86

AB24  11 FORTUNATI                 FRANCESCA         85

AB24  12 TODESCHINI                ROSSANA           84

AB24  13 BONFANTI                  CHIARA TERESA     72,5



AB24  14 RENZI                     CLAUDIA           65

AB24  15 CAPPELLONE                VALENTINA         62

AB24  16 COVIOLI                   NICOLA            60,5

AB24  17 OCCHIUTO                  FRANCESCA         60,5

AB24  18 PACE                      NICOLA            58,5

AB24  19 SALA                      DANIELA MARIA     57

AB24  20 CATTANEO                  BEATRICE          55,5

AB24  21 GIACOPPO                  ELEONORA          50,5

AB24  22 MAGGIONI                  MARCO             50

AB24  23 CAVALLO                   LUCIA             49

AB24  24 BONFANTI                  GIORGIO           48

AB24  25 RAVASI                    ALESSIA           47,5

AB24  26 ARGENTI                   ILARIA            45,5

AB24  27 CRIPPA                    BENEDETTA         44,5

AB24  28 ORNAGHI                   VALENTINA         41,5

AB24  29 MONTEVERDI                GIULIA            38,5

AB24  30 RE                        SILVIA            38

AB24  31 TINGHINO                  DEBORAH           37,5

AB24  32 COLOMBO                   ROSA STELLA ANNAMA37

AB24  33 GIANNETTI                 VIKI              34

AB24  34 MONTANARELLA              LAURA             33

AB24  35 MIGLIORINI                DANIELA           32

AB24  36 SCHENONI                  FRANCESCA         32

AB24  37 PANZERI                   BEATRICE          31

AB24  38 FUMAGALLI                 ILARIA            29

AB24  39 BARBUTO                   IMMACOLATA        28,5

AB24  40 DONATO                    MARIAROSA         27

AB24  41 INVERNIZZI                MARIA             26,5

AB24  42 VENUTA                    ANNA              26,5

AB24  43 GUSSONI                   GABRIELLA         25

AB24  44 LAVELLI                   BARBARA           23

AB24  45 TERRUZZI                  VALERIA           21

AB55  1 SCACCABAROZZI             GIANCARLO         86,7

AC24  1 DE NUCCIO                 FERNANDO          118

AC24  2 VANOLI                    DARIO             116

AC24  3 BOTTANI                   ANNALISA          113

AC24  4 CALABRESE                 RACHELE           98,5

AC24  5 MAGNI                     SIMONA GIOVANNA   97,5

AC24  6 CROTTI                    CLAUDIO           82

AC24  7 TARFANI                   ELENA             82

AC24  8 BALBIANI                  ELISA             72

AC24  9 MARRARA                   FRANCESCA         71,5

AC24  10 FIORINI                   FEDERICA          60

AC24  11 RAVASI                    ALESSIA           59,5

AC24  12 OCCHIUTO                  FRANCESCA         48,5

AC24  13 CONSOLI                   ALICE             48

AC24  14 CAPPELLONE                VALENTINA         48

AC24  15 PACE                      NICOLA            47,5

AC24  16 GIACOPPO                  ELEONORA          44,5

AC24  17 TINGHINO                  DEBORAH           43,5

AC24  18 DI NOIA                   MARTINA           39,5

AC24  19 QUARANTA                  RAFFAELLA         37

AC24  20 MILANI                    ADA               33

AC24  21 COLOMBO                   ROSA STELLA ANNAMA32

AC24  22 ROVELLI                   FRANCESCA         28

AC24  23 GUZZON                    SILVIA            27,5



AC24  24 DONATO                    MARIAROSA         27

AC24  25 VIGANO'                   ELISABETTA        27

AC55  1 GIUDICI                   MARIO ALBERTO     40,5

AD24  1 VANALLI                   MIRELLA           117

AD24  2 MOLTENI                   MARCELLA          107,5

AD24  3 MAGNI                     MONICA            95,5

AD24  4 PEREGO                    TIZIANA           81

AD24  5 BALBIANI                  ELISA             72

AD24  6 FRITTOLI                  FEDERICA          69

AD24  7 BIFFI                     BENEDETTA         64,5

AD24  8 TERRUZZI                  DANIELA           61

AD24  9 FORGETTA                  ANTONELLA         57

AD24  10 VIGNOLA                   ANTONIO VITO      51

AD24  11 COLOMBO                   SIMONA CRISTINA   47,5

AD24  12 CRIPPA                    BENEDETTA         44,5

AD24  13 CAPPELLONE                VALENTINA         44

AD24  14 MONTANARELLA              LAURA             33

AD24  15 PANZERI                   BEATRICE          31

AD24  16 SCHENONI                  FRANCESCA         29

AD24  17 GUZZON                    SILVIA            27,5

AD24  18 VENUTA                    ANNA              26,5

AD24  19 LAVELLI                   BARBARA           23

AD24  20 TERRUZZI                  VALERIA           21

AD55  1 PINO                      MARIAGRAZIA       112,5

ADSS  1 DI GENNARO                SILVIA            94

ADSS  2 PANO                      DANIELA           91,5

ADSS  1 DI GENNARO                SILVIA            94

ADSS  2 PANO                      DANIELA           91,5

ADSS  1 DI GENNARO                SILVIA            94

ADSS  2 PANO                      DANIELA           91,5

AE24  1 FRIGERIO                  FRANCESCA         106,5

AE24  2 TERRUZZI                  DANIELA           55

AE24  3 COVIOLI                   NICOLA            48,5

AE24  4 PERIN                     LINDA             41,5

AE24  5 SCHENONI                  FRANCESCA         29

AE24  6 BASSETTI                  ELENA             27

AE24  7 INVERNIZZI                MARIA             26,5

AE24  8 VENUTA                    ANNA              26,5

AE24  9 GUSSONI                   GABRIELLA         25

AG55  1 FEBBRONI                  VALERIO           44,9

AJ55  1 SALA                      ELEONORA          66,3

AJ55  2 RICCI                     SILVIA            45

AJ55  3 RUSSO                     MARGHERITA        41,5

AL55  1 RIVA                      SIMEONE           56,25

AO55  1 LIGUORI                   MARIA GRAZIA      130

AO55  2 GIAFFREDA                 SALVATORE         38,2

AR55  1 CORBINO                   FABRIZIO          53,2

AW55  1 ZECCA                     VINCENZO PAOLO    69,6

B003  1 COPPOLA                   FABIO             96,5

B003  2 FUSCO                     FRANCESCO         81,5

B003  3 VITALIANO                 DOMENICO          69

B003  4 CAVALLO                   GIANLUCA          64

B003  5 CALCAGNILE                FLORIANO          60

B003  6 VALERIOTI                 MANUEL            53

B003  7 CRISAFULLI                CARMELO           49

B003  8 CARNEVALE                 SAMANTHA          42,5



B003  9 LI CALZI                  SALVATORE         41

B003  10 SCALISI                   CARMELO           41

B003  11 TAVECCHIO                 GIANLUCA          35

B003  12 COCOZZA                   LUIGI             32

B003  13 TORCHIA                   SAMUELE           31

B003  14 PAGANO                    MARIA TERESA      30,5

B003  15 PAPALIA                   ANTONIO           30

B003  16 DE MARCO                  LUCA SIMONE       30

B003  17 MONTESANTO                GIUSEPPE          29,5

B003  18 CONVERSANO                LUCA              28,5

B003  19 CORSO                     ROBERTO           28,5

B003  20 LAROCCA                   ANTONIO           28,5

B003  21 DE FRANCESCA              EUGENIO           28

B003  22 ORECCHIO                  ANTONINO          28

B003  23 MATTANO'                  LUIGI             28

B003  24 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      27,5

B003  25 MARSINA                   STEFANIA          27,5

B003  26 PEPE                      ANTHONY           26,5

B003  27 OLIVEIRA                  LISA              26,5

B003  28 PISCIONERI                ROBERTO           23,5

B003  29 TONIETTI                  LUCA              23

B003  30 BONACINA                  ELIA              21

B003  31 MARTORINA                 SALVATORE         20

B003  32 SPREAFICO                 ANDREA NICOLA     20

B003  33 LA MALFA                  DENISE            20

B003  34 MOLISE                    MICHELE           19,5

B003  35 INGRASSIA                 CLAUDIO ALFIO     19,5

B003  36 RIGGI                     VINCENZO          19,5

B003  37 D'ALCONZO                 TOMMASO           19,5

B003  38 IANNELLO                  BENEDETTO         19

B003  39 GAMBIRASIO                ANNA              19

B003  40 PAGANO                    ANTONINO          18,5

B003  41 BORDIGA                   MAURO             18

B003  42 GIANNOTTA                 ANNUNZIATO GIUSEPP18

B003  43 STILO                     ANTONIO FRANCESCO 18

B003  44 MELCARNE                  FABIO             17

B003  45 CURCIO                    GIUSEPPE ANDREA   16,5

B003  46 DI PASCA                  GIUSEPPE          16

B003  47 VALENTINO                 GIOVANNI          16

B003  48 CASTAGNA                  ALBERTO           15,5

B003  49 MONE                      MICHELE           15,5

B003  50 FRANCESCONE               LISA              15,5

B003  51 SCIACCA                   MICHAEL           14,5

B003  52 RUBERTO                   DANIELE           14,5

B003  53 MANCARELLA                MARCO             13,5

B003  54 SABATINO                  VINCENZO          13,5

B003  55 GUARRACINO                GIOVANNI          13

B003  56 LIGUORI                   GIOVANNI          13

B003  57 MENGOLI                   ELIA LEANDRO      12,5

B003  58 GIUGLIANO                 GIUSEPPE          12,5

B003  59 BROSIO                    GIUSEPPE          12,5

B003  60 PANTE'                    DAVIDE            12,5

B003  61 PEZZANO                   GERARDO           12

B003  62 OLIVA                     GENNARO           12

B003  63 PALERMO                   BENITO            12

B003  64 VONO                      VINCENZO          12



B003  65 LAVANGA                   ANTONIO           12

B003  66 GRECO                     ANDREA            12

B003  67 CRUDO                     FRANCESCO         12

B003  68 MANCUSO                   ANTONIO           12

B012  1 CAPUTO                    IVAN              134,5

B012  2 MAGNI                     SIMONA GIOVANNA   82

B012  3 CARNEVALE                 SAMANTHA          71,5

B012  4 SCALISI                   CARMELO           70

B012  5 SALA                      BARBARA           68

B012  6 VILLA                     ALESSANDRO        64

B012  7 CRISAFULLI                CARMELO           61

B012  8 INZILLO                   LARA MANUELA      42

B012  9 TONIETTI                  LUCA              34

B012  10 PADULA                    MARICA            34

B012  11 FEDELE                    NOEMI             33

B012  12 MATTANO'                  LUIGI             28

B012  13 CURRO'                    DANIELE           27,5

B012  14 OLIVEIRA                  LISA              26,5

B012  15 BERETTA                   SELENE            25,5

B012  16 DI STEFANO                SALVATORE         24

B012  17 INCORVAIA                 NUNZIO            21

B012  18 BARBONETTI                SIMONE            18

B012  19 MACI                      RITA              18

B012  20 LABATTAGLIA               ANGELA MARIA      12,5

B012  21 PIGNATA                   CATENA            12,5

B012  22 ORNAGHI                   FABIO             12

B012  23 ZAPPELLA                  GABRIELE          12

B015  1 FUSCO                     FRANCESCO         69

B015  2 CAVALLO                   GIANLUCA          60

B015  3 TORRE                     CARMELO           52,5

B015  4 ORECCHIO                  ANTONINO          41

B015  5 DE FRANCESCA              EUGENIO           38

B015  6 PAGANO                    MARIA TERESA      35,5

B015  7 CASTALDO                  ANTONIO           33,5

B015  8 COCOZZA                   LUIGI             32

B015  9 TORCHIA                   SAMUELE           31

B015  10 MONTESANTO                GIUSEPPE          29,5

B015  11 CORSO                     ROBERTO           28,5

B015  12 LAROCCA                   ANTONIO           28,5

B015  13 CASTELNUOVO               GIORGIO           28

B015  14 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      27,5

B015  15 RIVA                      LUCA              25,5

B015  16 VILLANI                   ANTONIO           25

B015  17 MARATEIA                  ROBERTO           21,83

B015  18 MARTORINA                 SALVATORE         20

B015  19 PATITUCCI                 MANUEL LEONELLO   20

B015  20 LA MALFA                  DENISE            20

B015  21 MOLISE                    MICHELE           19,5

B015  22 RIGGI                     VINCENZO          19,5

B015  23 D'ALCONZO                 TOMMASO           19,5

B015  24 GAMBIRASIO                ANNA              19

B015  25 BORDIGA                   MAURO             18

B015  26 GIANNOTTA                 ANNUNZIATO GIUSEPP18

B015  27 STILO                     ANTONIO FRANCESCO 18

B015  28 GUADAGNO                  CARMINE           17

B015  29 MELCARNE                  FABIO             17



B015  30 DAPPIANO                  WILLIAM           16,5

B015  31 CURCIO                    GIUSEPPE ANDREA   16,5

B015  32 VALENTINO                 GIOVANNI          16

B015  33 CASTAGNA                  ALBERTO           15,5

B015  34 MONE                      MICHELE           15,5

B015  35 PASSARELLO                GIUSEPPE          15

B015  36 SCIACCA                   MICHAEL           14,5

B015  37 RUBERTO                   DANIELE           14,5

B015  38 MANCARELLA                MARCO             13,5

B015  39 SABATINO                  VINCENZO          13,5

B015  40 GUARRACINO                GIOVANNI          13

B015  41 LIPAROTI                  BENEDETTO         13

B015  42 LIGUORI                   GIOVANNI          13

B015  43 MENGOLI                   ELIA LEANDRO      12,5

B015  44 GIUGLIANO                 GIUSEPPE          12,5

B015  45 PANTE'                    DAVIDE            12,5

B015  46 PEZZANO                   GERARDO           12

B015  47 OLIVA                     GENNARO           12

B015  48 PALERMO                   BENITO            12

B015  49 LAVANGA                   ANTONIO           12

B015  50 GRECO                     ANDREA            12

B015  51 SCIABICA                  FABIO             12

B015  52 PARISI                    ARCANGELO         12

B015  53 SCUTELLA'                 ANTONIO           12

B015  54 CRUDO                     FRANCESCO         12

B015  55 MANCUSO                   ANTONIO           12

B016  1 FUSCO                     FRANCESCO         126,5

B016  2 CALCAGNILE                FLORIANO          60

B016  3 CODARA                    PIETRO            57

B016  4 GALLO                     WALTER            46

B016  5 CHIARELLI                 ERICA             45,5

B016  6 MOTTA                     TOMMASO           41

B016  7 PEPE                      ANTHONY           35,5

B016  8 CONVERSANO                LUCA              34,5

B016  9 CALDAROLA                 MARIATERESA       33,5

B016  10 MAGNI                     FLAVIO            33

B016  11 MARSINA                   STEFANIA          28,5

B016  12 MAGGI                     ALFONSO FLAVIO    28

B016  13 MULE                      MAURIZIO          26,5

B016  14 CALIO                     ALDO              26

B016  15 NAPOLITANO                PASQUALE          26

B016  16 COVELLO                   RADAMES           25,5

B016  17 LO PRESTI                 DANIELA           25

B016  18 VILLANI                   WERTHER           25

B016  19 PALLADINO                 VALERIO           23,5

B016  20 BONACINA                  ELIA              21

B016  21 ABATEGIOVANNI             CARMELA           20,5

B016  22 SANTANIELLO               ROSA              19,5

B016  23 SERGI                     ROSARIO ANTONIO   19,5

B016  24 MACI                      GABRIELE          19,5

B016  25 SANTORO                   MARTINO           19

B016  26 GERMANO                   DANIELE           19

B016  27 LUGARA                    CLAUDIO ANTONIO   18,5

B016  28 MULE                      GASPARE           18,5

B016  29 NEGRO                     CARLA             17,5

B016  30 PICCOLO                   ILARIA            16,5



B016  31 VERDUCI                   SABRINA MARIA     16

B016  32 ROMANO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16

B016  33 DI PASCA                  GIUSEPPE          16

B016  34 ROMANIELLO                RAFFAELE          15

B016  35 MEROLLE                   RICCARDO          15

B016  36 FAZIO                     FRANCESCA         14

B016  37 CIAVARELLA                ANGELO            13

B016  38 DI DIA                    BEATRICE          13

B016  39 SPAGNOLO                  SERENA            12,5

B016  40 LAZZARONI                 ANDREA            12,5

B016  41 OPIPARI                   FRANCESCO         12

B016  42 SANTANIELLO               ASSUNTA           12

B016  43 SMERAGLIA                 RAOUL             12

B016  44 LOCOCCIOLO                ILARIA            12

B016  45 VAIANA                    JESSICA           12

B016  46 ABATEGIOVANNI             GENNARO           12

B016  47 GHIZZONI                  ALFONSO           12

B016  48 BUONO                     ROBERTO           12

B016  49 GALANTE                   DANILO            12

B016  50 BRAILE                    LUIGI             12

B016  51 GIACALONE                 NICOLA            12

B017  1 LI CALZI                  SALVATORE         65

B017  2 TAVECCHIO                 GIANLUCA          51

B017  3 ISGRO'                    ROSARIO FRANCESCO 38

B017  4 ANGELICO                  PAOLA             35,5

B017  5 PAPALIA                   ANTONIO           30

B017  6 DE MARCO                  LUCA SIMONE       30

B017  7 SALAMIDA                  IVANA             27,5

B017  8 PAGANO                    ANTONINO          21,5

B017  9 PAGANO                    MARIA TERESA      20,5

B017  10 SPREAFICO                 ANDREA NICOLA     20

B017  11 INGRASSIA                 CLAUDIO ALFIO     19,5

B017  12 RIGGI                     VINCENZO          19,5

B017  13 IANNELLO                  BENEDETTO         19

B017  14 GAMBIRASIO                ANNA              19

B017  15 TUFANIO                   FRANCESCO         17

B017  16 AVOLIO                    VINCENZO          17

B017  17 FRANCESCONE               LISA              15,5

B017  18 BROSIO                    GIUSEPPE          12,5

B017  19 COLOSIMO                  DANILO            12,5

B017  20 NOBILE                    EMANUELE          12

B017  21 COLOSIMO                  GIUSEPPE          12

B017  22 DANTUONI                  RENATO            12

B018  1 MAGNI                     SIMONA GIOVANNA   82

BA02  1 SANTANGELO                FRANCA            188

BA02  2 GILARDI                   VALERIA NAZARENA  14

BA02  3 TALERICO                  NATHALIE          12,5

BB02  1 BEST                      JOHN ROSS         96

BC02  1 RETAMAR JIMENEZ           MARTA             190,5

BC02  2 ARRANZ CASTELLANO         MARIA CONCEPCION  171

BC02  3 FIDANZA                   NOEMI GRACIELA    38

BC02  4 FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO        LETICIA           23

BC02  5 ORDINANA TORTOSA          MARIA             22

BC02  6 PELAEZ CARRASCO           SANDRA CECILIA    15

BD02  1 MANGELS                   KAREN             83

BD02  2 FLIEGE                    EVA KATHARINA     12



BD02  3 MANGIACOTTI               NUNZIA PIA        12

BE02  1 SQUITIERI                 ANNA              54

BE02  2 MAKRUSHINA                YULIA             32


